44
Help Desk
Mounting  HCW on pipe HCA on wall
Mounting position    HCW anyHCA vertical
Display LCD 2 lines with 16 characters
Protection rating HCW IP65
T operating 0 – 40°C
Input/Output HCW 1 1/4” female

web monitoring with wifi connection
Hy
dr
oC
on
tro
lle
r
45 CONTROL PANELS &
LEVEL CONTROLLERS BOOSTING SYSTEMSLEVEL REGULATORS
VARIABLE FREQUENCY
DRIVES
Model Line Voltage    Pump Voltage      Phase Current   Max Pump power    In. Float switch Input In irrigation Output Multipumps
HC-MM08-ST 1 x 230Vac 1 x 230Vac 8A 1,1kw (1,5Hp) 1 1
HC-MM08-ADV 1 x 230Vac 1 x 230Vac 8A 1,1kw (1,5Hp) 1 2 4 3 x
HC-MM12-ST 1 x 230Vac 1 x 230Vac 12A 1,6kw (2,2 Hp) 1 1
HC-MM12-ADV 1 x 230Vac 1 x 230Vac 12A 1,6kw (2,2 Hp) 1 2 4 3 x
HC-MT10-ST 1 x 230Vac 3 x 230Vac 10A 2,2kw (3Hp) 1 1
HC-MT10-ADV 1 x 230Vac 3 x 230Vac 10A 2,2kw (3Hp) 1 2 4 3 x
HC-TT06-ST 3 x 400Vac 3 x 400Vac 06A 2,2kw (3Hp) 1 1
HC-TT06-ADV 3 x 400Vac 3 x 400Vac 06A 2,2kw (3Hp) 1                   2    4 3 x
HC-TT11-ST 3 x 400Vac 3 x 400Vac 11A 4kw (5,5Hp) 1 1
HC-TT11-ADV 3 x 400Vac 3 x 400Vac 11A 4kw (5,5Hp) 1 2 4 3 x
                            Big Plants
HC-TT15-ADV 3 x 400Vac 3 x 400Vac 15A 5,5kw (7,5Hp) 1 2 4 3 x
HC-TT18-ADV 3 x 400Vac 3 x 400Vac 18A 7,5kw (10Hp) 1 2 4 3 x
HC-TT25-ADV 3 x 400Vac 3 x 400Vac 25A 11kw (15Hp) 1 2 4 3 x
Model Line Voltage    Pump Voltage      Phase Current   Max Pump power    In. Float switch Input In irrigation Output Multipumps
HC-TT06-ST 3 x 230Vac 3 x 230Vac 06A 1,1 kw (1,5hp) 1 1
HC-TT06-ADV 3 x 230Vac 3 x 230Vac 06A 1,1 kw (1,5hp) 1 2 4 3 x
HC-TT11-ST 3 x 230Vac 3 x 230Vac 11A 2,2 kw (3hp) 1 1